s * &
0

R ATy

iy DERRTIAT

Justica Eleitoral/MG

SISTOT

Eleicdo Suplementar MG - Julho 2021

OFICIAL

Cdéd. Municipio

Municipio

Zona Eleitoral

Consulta de Correspondéncias Contingéncia

Id Urna

Id Carga

Id MC

Data/Hora Carga

Data/Hora receb. GEDAI

Data/Hora receb. SISTOT

52396
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52396
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52396
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52396
52396

SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCAI
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCA[
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCAI
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCA[
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCAI
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCAI
SAO GONGALO DO SAPUCAI
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0253
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0253
0253
0253
0253
0253
0253
0253
0253
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0253
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1754317
1755931
1758502
1838003
1833424
1754240
1755961
1757925
1781275
1836350
1755839
1770098
1842482
1775891

843.170.842.851.048.319.054.733
095.695.097.276.106.647.887.818
570.443.579.524.038.780.583.954
540.140.545.121.423.766.260.394
893.675.890.056.583.720.170.034
226.908.222.989.283.746.358.648
469.332.464.213.408.743.727.553
095.695.091.576.847.974.997.145
237.009.231.490.471.871.281.927
752.261.750.342.949.865.934.613
994.685.992.766.630.209.538.886
833.069.838.950.566.028.915.191
711.857.713.238.390.022.199.447
327.918.327.699.493.784.867.506
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30/06/2021 17:02:00
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30/06/2021 17:35:00
30/06/2021 17:41:00
30/06/2021 17:48:00
30/06/2021 17:56:00
30/06/2021 18:03:00
30/06/2021 18:13:00
30/06/2021 18:21:00
30/06/2021 18:28:00
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